



BIRLA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L01132WB1919PLC003334

Regd. Office: 9/1, R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001

(An M.P Birla Group Company)

E-mail: coordinator@birlacorp.com

Website: www.birlacorporation.com

Phone: (033) 6616 6745 / 6729; Fax: (033) 2248 2872 / 7988

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended 30th June, 23 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31st March, 23 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30th June, 22 (Unaudited)
1. Total Income from operations (Net)	2424.63	8795.32	2218.06
2. Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	76.28	36.46	88.79
3. Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	76.28	43.11	77.14
4. Net Profit after tax	59.71	40.50	61.92
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	135.68	8.96	12.13
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- Per Share)	77.01	77.01	77.01
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	4982.37 (As on 31/03/2023)	4982.37 (As on 31/03/2023)	5026.34 (As on 31/03/2022)
8. Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (₹)	7.75	5.26	8.04

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 7th August, 2023 and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 8th August, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified opinion on these financial results.

2. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30th June, 23 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31st March, 23 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30th June, 22 (Unaudited)
Total Income	1477.83	5543.61	1379.14
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	52.14	73.81	38.73
Net Profit before tax after exceptional items	52.14	48.35	13.27
Net Profit after tax	40.50	45.40	13.77

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.birlacorporation.com).

For Birla Corporation Limited

(HARSH V. LODHA)

Chairman

DIN 00394094

Kolkata
8th August, 2023

M P Birla Cement : Cement se Ghar tak

SUDARSHAN

Sudarshan Chemical Industries Limited

Regd. office / Global Head Office : 7th Floor, Eleven West Panchshil, Survey No. 25, Near Pan Card Club Road, Baner, Pune - 411 045, Maharashtra, India
Tel. : +91 20 682 81 200 Email : investorrelations@sudarshan.com Website : www.sudarshan.com CIN : L24119PN1951PLC008409

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total income from continuing operations	52,477.5	51,577.3	1,97,610.5	60,810.8	55,415.3	2,30,173.2
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,706.5	714.7	3,782.7	2,910.7	1,039.7	5,973.9
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34,216.6	714.7	3,782.7	34,420.8	1,039.7	5,973.9
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26,531.2	530.5	3,141.0	26,696.3	707.7	4,476.9
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26,764.9	(261.3)	938.6	26,905.3	129.0	2,856.5
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5	1,384.5
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	79,426.3	-	-	81,437.9
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (before exceptional item)						
	Basic	2.8	0.8	4.5	3.0	1.0	6.5
	Diluted	2.8	0.8	4.5	3.0	1.0	6.5
9	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (after exceptional item)						
	Basic	38.3	0.8	4.5	38.6	1.0	6.5
	Diluted	38.3	0.8	4.5	38.5	1.0	6.5
10	Net Worth	1,07,607.2	82,984.9	80,810.8	1,09,759.1	83,469.0	82,822.4
11	Debt-Equity ratio (times)	0.53	0.98	0.92	0.61	1.04	0.99
12	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio for the period (times)	0.97	0.81	0.98	1.00	0.85	1.04
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio for the period (times)	8.22	6.76	4.36	7.12	6.84	4.54
15	Outstanding Unsecured Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures	9,900.0	-	9,900.0	9,900.0	-	9,900.0
		Not annualised			Not annualised		

NOTES:

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 8th August, 2023. These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The unaudited consolidated financial results include the financial results of the wholly owned subsidiaries viz. RIECO Industries Limited, Sudarshan Europe B.V. (The Netherlands) ("SEBV"), Sudarshan (Shanghai) Trading Company Limited (China); Sudarshan Japan Limited; and the step-down subsidiaries viz. Sudarshan North America Inc. (U.S.A.), and Sudarshan Mexico S de R.L.de CV (Mexico) held through SEBV. The financial year ends on 31st March for all group companies.
- During the quarter ended 30th June, 2023, the Company concluded the sale of its freehold land along with the structures thereon located at 162 Wellesley Road, Pune 411 001, for a total consideration of ₹ 35,600.0 lakhs resulting into a gain of ₹ 31,510.1 lakhs (net of transaction costs and other incidental costs). These assets were disclosed as Assets Held for Sale as on 31st March, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The aforesaid unaudited financial results will be uploaded on the Company's website www.sudarshan.com and will also be available on the websites of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com for the benefit of shareholders and investors.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Pune
Date : 8th August, 2023

R.B.RATHI
Managing Director

Shivalik Rasayan Limited

Regd. Office: Village Kolhupani, P.O. Chandanwari, Dehradun- 248007
CIN : L24237UR1979PLC005041
E-mail : cs@shivalikrasayan.com, www.shivalikrasayan.com

Extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30.06.2023 (In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		Un-Audited 30.06.2023	Un-Audited 30.06.2022	Audited 31.03.2023	Un-Audited 30.06.2023	Un-Audited 30.06.2022	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations (net)	2256.56	2522.53	9578.14	6488.79	5927.56	23911.10
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	282.35	492.44	1461.68	750.68	924.94	3166.17
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	282.35	492.44	1461.68	750.68	924.94	3166.17
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	253.32	487.46	1510.45	648.02	846.02	2983.29
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Equity Share Capital	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46	724.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)						
	Basic:	1.75	3.36	10.42	2.88	4.40	15.02
	Diluted:	1.75	3.36	10.42	2.88	4.40	15.02

Notes:
1. The Un-audited Financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 08, 2023.
2. The figures are regrouped in previous year also, wherever considered necessary.
3. The Company operates in multiple business segments i.e. Agro-Chemicals, Pharma API & Pharma formulations.
4. The Earning Per Share has been calculated as per Ind AS-33.
5. Limited Review Report has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors for the above period.

For Shivalik Rasayan Limited

Sd/-

Rahul Bishnoi

Chairman

Place: New Delhi
Date : 08.08.2023



SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED
(Formerly known as SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform our customers and public at large that our **Chamba Branch** located at First Floor V.P.O - Sultanpur, Near Balu Bridge, Chamba, Himachal Pradesh - 176314 will shift to Khasra No. - 365, Second Floor, Opposite Yamaha Agency, Kalyan Motors, Tehsil-Chamba, Sultanpur, Chamba, Himachal Pradesh - 176314 from 15th November, 2023.

The Customers are requested to contact the new office premises for their needs.

REGIONAL BUSINESS HEAD



DATA PATTERNS (INDIA) LIMITED

(Formerly known as Indus Teqsite Private Limited)

Registered Office: Plot No. H9, Fourth Main Road, SIPCOT It Park, Siruseri, Off Rajiv Gandhi Salai (OMR), Chennai- 603 103; CIN: L72200TN1998PLC061236

Website: www.datapatternsindia.com; e-mail: investorgrievance@datapatterns.co.in; Phone: +91-44-47414000

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023

(Rs in Crores except EPS)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ending	Year to date Ending	Quarter Ending
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
		30-Jun-23	31-Mar-23	30-Jun-22
1	Total Income from Operations	101.30	462.67	70.08
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	34.88	164.84	19.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	34.88	164.84	19.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary Items)	25.83	124.00	14.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	25.91	122.98	13.95
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs 2 each)	11.20	11.20	10.38
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year		1,155.88	
8	Earnings per equity share (EPS) of face value of Rs 2 each* (for continuing and discontinued Operations) (Basic and Diluted)	4.61	23.80	2.74

*EPS is not annualised for the quarter ended 30th June 2022, 31st March 2023, 30th June 2023.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges, i.e., BSE Limited ('BSE') at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE') at www.nseindia.com and the Company at <https://www.datapatternsindia.com>.
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 08, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board
DATA PATTERNS (INDIA) LIMITED

Srinivasagopalan Rangarajan
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 00643456

Place: Chennai
Date: August 08, 2023

MANGALAM CEMENT LIMITED

Regd. Office: P.O. Adityanagar-326520, Morak, Distt. Kota (Rajasthan)
CIN-L26943RJ1976PLC001705

Website : www.mangalacement.com • email : shares@mangalacement.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE-2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			
	30.06.2023		31.03.2023	
	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Income	42,622.73	46,542.91	51,816.86	1,83,653.43
Profit before interest, depreciation and tax (PBITD)	5,710.23	5,116.77	7,863.53	16,335.28
Net Profit before tax and exceptional items	2,306.40	1,989.31	4,398.21	4,717.16
Net Profit before tax and after exceptional items	2,306.40	1,989.31	4,398.21	2,772.07
Net Profit after tax	1,469.44	1,561.27	2,809.88	1,712.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	1,486.02	1,592.68	2,845.82	1,816.17
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share)	2,749.73	2,749.73	2,749.73	2,749.73
Other equity	-	-	-	72,872.53
Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	5.34	5.68	10.22	6.23

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchanges websites. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company's web site www.mangalacement.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 8th August, 2023 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

By Order of the Board
Anshuman Vikram Jalan
Chairman
DIN : 01455782

Place : Kolkata
Date : 8th August, 2023

